
Mansfield ISD Campus Behavior Coordinators

Campus Campus Behavior Coordinator Email Phone
Academy for Early Learners Courtney Spitzer courtneyspitzer@misdmail.org 817-299-7654
Anderson ES April Jackson apriljackson@misdmail.org 817-299-7766
Boren ES Amy Carlisle amycarlisle@misdmail.org 817-299-7746
Brockett ES Christie Allen christieallen@misdmail.org 817-299-6627
Brown ES Brenda Glass brendaglass@misdmail.org 817-299-5865
Cabaniss ES Sherry Fragale sherryfragale@misdmail.org 817-299-6487
Coble MS Christy Miller christymiller@misdmail.org 682-314-4907
Cross Timbers IS Mary Jackson maryjackson@misdmail.org 817-299-3566
Daulton ES Derek Gammon derekgammon@misdmail.org 817-299-6647
Davis ES Erika Jackson erikajackson@misdmail.org 817-299-7846
ECHS @ Timberview HS Schmeka Salgado schmekasalgado@misdmail.org 682-317-1389
Frontier HS/Ben Barber IA Karl Bethel karlbethel@misdmail.org 682-314-1698
Gideon ES Amy Boykin amyboykin@misdmail.org 817-299-7806
Harmon ES Trenell Scott trenellscott@misdmail.org 817-299-7786
Holt ES Elashun Summerville elashunsummerville@misdmail.org 817-299-6467
Howard MS Latoya Hollins latoyahollins@misdmail.org 682-314-1057
Icenhower IS John Goins johngoins@misdmail.org 817-299-2713
Jobe MS Tiffany Majors tiffanymajors@misdmail.org 682-314-4408
Jones ES Jana Arneel janaarneel@misdmail.org 817-299-6947
Jones MS LaDonna Orr ladonnaorr@misdmail.org 682-314-4607
Knight STEM Academy Victoria Webster victoriawebster@misdmail.org 682-314-5092
Legacy HS Leonard Cousins leonardcousins@misdmail.org 682-314-0635
Lillard IS Jim Bennett jimbennett@misdmail.org 817-276-6268
Low IS Jerry Cooper jerrycooper@misdmail.org 817-299-3648
Lake Ridge HS Ronald Pugh ronaldpugh@misdmail.org 682-314-0388
Mansfield HS Jacquetta Haygood jacquettahaygood@misdmail.org 682-314-0177
Miller ES Kathryn Cameron kathryncameron@misdmail.org 817-299-7588
Morris ES Migdalia Castillo migdaliacastillo@misdmail.org 817-299-7866
Nash ES Ashton Oliver ashtonoliver@misdmail.org 817-299-6907
Neal ES Kamesha Williams kameshawilliams@misdmail.org 817-299-1277
Orr IS Donna Craig donnacraig@misdmail.org 817-299-2605
Perry ES Jennifer Nguyen jennifernguyen@misdmail.org 817-804-2804
Phoenix Academy Tameka Gailliard tamekagailliard@misdmail.org 682-314-1716
Ponder ES Ana Munoz anamunoz@misdmail.org 817-299-7705
Reid ES Maryanne Morales maryannemorales@misdmail.org 817-299-6967
Shepard IS Amalia Cervantes amaliacervantes@misdmail.org 817-299-5947
Sheppard ES Carmen Proctor carmenproctor@misdmail.org 817-299-6607
Summit HS Lesley Hash lesleyhash@misdmail.org 682-314-0925
Smith ES Christy Eppenauer christyeppenauer@misdmail.org 817-299-6987
Spencer ES Shirley Williams shirleywilliams@misdmail.org 817-299-6687
STARS Neta Alexander netaalexander@misdmail.org 682-314-1763
Tarver-Rendon ES Amanda McCarther amandamccarther@misdmail.org 817-299-7886
Timberview HS Wendell Joubert wendelljoubert@misdmail.org 682-314-1470
Tipps ES Chris Gibson chrisgibson@misdmail.org 817-299-6925
Wester MS Beatrice Owens beatriceowens@misdmail.org 682-314-1807
Worley MS Marc Alcorn kendallhasse@misdmail.org 682-314-5105
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